APPLICATION
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 of voltage grade 12.7/22 KV
(E) or 11/11(UE) KV, annealed tinned copper conductor,
conductor screening, EPR insulated, insulation screening,
HOFR sheathed single & multi core cable is suitable to use
for steel mills, wind power mills, ships, textile machines,
turbines etc.
CHARACTERISTICS

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA :
Product Code No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross
sectional Area
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm mm Kg/km
RCIS12TRUARE001C035S 1 35 6 33 2600
RCIS12TRUARE001C050S 1 50 6 37 3900
RCIS12TRUARE001C070S 1 70 6 38 4300
RCIS12TRUARE001C095S 1 95 6 40 4800
RCIS12TRUARE001C120S 1 120 6 43 5400
RCIS12TRUARE001C150S 1 150 6 45 5850
RCIS12TRUARE001C185S 1 185 6 47 6450
RCIS12TRUARE001C240S 1 240 6 49 7300
RCIS12TRUARE001C300S 1 300 6 54 8450
RCIS12TRUARE003C035S 3 35 6 69 6000
RCIS12TRUARE003C050S 3 50 6 74 7700
RCIS12TRUARE003C070S 3 70 6 78 8700
RCIS12TRUARE003C095S 3 95 6 84 10250
RCIS12TRUARE003C120S 3 120 6 87 11350
RCIS12TRUARE003C150S 3 150 6 92 12950
RCIS12TRUARE003C185S 3 185 6 96 14500
RCIS12TRUARE003C240S 3 240 6 104 17050
RCIS12TRUARE003C300S 3 300 6 109 19500
Electrical characteristics:
No. of
Cores
No.